RTS RIM Testing Services Internal Photos

FCC ID: L6ARBT70UW IC: 2503A-RBT70UW Model: RBT71UW



This report shall <u>NOT</u> be reproduced except in full without the written consent of RIM Testing Services (RTS)

A division of Research In Motion Limited.

RTS RIM Testing Services Internal Photos

FCC ID: L6ARBT70UW IC: 2503A-RBT70UW Model: RBT71UW





This report shall <u>NOT</u> be reproduced except in full without the written consent of RIM Testing Services (RTS)

A division of Research In Motion Limited.

Copyright 2005-2008

RTS RIM Testing Services Internal Photos

FCC ID: L6ARBT70UW IC: 2503A-RBT70UW Model: RBT71UW



